K.S.S. Jain College of Education

List of Holidays for 2024 (Tentative)
Sl. No Date Days Occasion No. of Holidays
1 1st January Monday New Year's Day 1
2 12th January Friday Vivekananda Janmajayanti 1
3 15th January Monday foustr Pouish-Sankranti 1
4 16t January Tuesday Foundation day 1
5 23rd January Tuesday Netaji Birthday 1
6 26t January Friday Republic Day 1
7 15t February Thursday Post Saraswati Puja 1
8 8th March Friday Shivaratri 1
o gl 25t March Monday Doljatra 1
10 26t March Tuesday Holi 1
11 29th March Friday Good Friday 1
12 30t March Saturday Easter Saturday 1
13 11t April Thursday ID-UL-Fitre 1
14 15t April Monday Bengali New Year 1
15 17% April Wednesday Ram Navami (Principal Discretion) 1
16 21st April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
17 1st May Wednesday May day 1
18 8th May Wednesday Birth day of Rabindra Nath Tagore 1
19 23rd May Thursday Buddha Purnima 1
20 QU prpey — 28 W oy Summer recess 6 olouwg N
21 17t June " Monday ID-Ud-Zoha 1 .
22 17t July Wednesday ‘Muharram 1
23 15t August Thursday Independence Day 1
24 19t August Monday Rakhi Purnima 1
25 < Samvatsari 1
- 26 26t Awgust Monday Janmastami 1
L LB 2nd October Wednesday Gandhi Birthday & Mahalaya 1
28 8th October to Tuesday- Saturday Puja Holidays 26
2nd November ;
29 7th November Thursday Chhat Puja 1
30 15% November Friday Birth day of Guru Nanak 1
31 25t December to 318+ Wednesday - Christmas, Winter recess 7
December Tuesday
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January - December, 2024
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